1 Wht. River Nation
2 MH Answering Ser
3 Baxter Health

Team

Date

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue

03/28/23
03/28/23

04/04/23
04/04/23

04/11/23
04/11/23

04/18/23
04/18/23

04/25/23
04/25/23

05/02/23
05/02/23

05/09/23
05/09/23

05/16/23

April 11, 2023

League Schedule
11-12 Major

Contact Person

Time

5:30 pm
7:15 pm

5:30 pm
7:15 pm

5:30 pm
7:15 pm

5:30 pm
7:15 pm

5:30 pm
7:15 pm

5:30 pm
7:15 pm

5:30 pm
7:15 pm

5:30 pm

Ryan Boyce
John Leatherwood
Nathan Koehn

Visitor

Wht. River Nation

MH Answering Serv.

Baxter Health
Baxter Health

MH Answering Serv.

Wht. River Nation

MH Answering Serv.

Wht. River Nation

Baxter Health
Baxter Health

MH Answering Serv.

Wht. River Nation

MH Answering Serv.

Wht. River Nation
Baxter Health

Phone

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

Home

MH Answering Serv.

Baxter Health
Wht. River Nation

MH Answering Serv.

Wht. River Nation
Baxter Health

Baxter Health

MH Answering Serv.

Wht. River Nation

MH Answering Serv.

Wht. River Nation
Baxter Health

Baxter Health

MH Answering Serv.

Wht. River Nation

Location

k2
k2

k2
k2

k2
k2

NEXT Field- Major
NEXT Field- Major

NEXT Field- Major
NEXT Field- Major

NEXT Field- Major
NEXT Field- Major

NEXT Field- Major
NEXT Field- Major

NEXT Field- Major
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