League Schedule

11-12 Major

<u>Team</u> <u>Contact Person</u> <u>Phone</u> <u>Email</u>

1 Wht. River Nation Ryan Boyce

2 MH Answering Ser John Leatherwood3 Baxter Health Nathan Koehn

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	Location
Tue 03/28/23	5:30 pm	Wht. River Nation	at	MH Answering Serv.	k2
Tue 03/28/23	7:15 pm	MH Answering Serv.	at	Baxter Health	k2
Tue 04/04/23	5:30 pm	Baxter Health	at	Wht. River Nation	k2
Tue 04/04/23	7:15 pm	Baxter Health	at	MH Answering Serv.	k2
Tue 04/11/23	5:30 pm	MH Answering Serv.	at	Wht. River Nation	k2
Tue 04/11/23	7:15 pm	Wht. River Nation	at	Baxter Health	k2
Tue 04/18/23	5:30 pm	MH Answering Serv.	at	Baxter Health	NEXT Field- Major
Tue 04/18/23	7:15 pm	Wht. River Nation	at	MH Answering Serv.	NEXT Field- Major
Tue 04/25/23	5:30 pm	Baxter Health	at	Wht. River Nation	NEXT Field- Major
Tue 04/25/23	7:15 pm	Baxter Health	at	MH Answering Serv.	NEXT Field- Major
Tue 05/02/23	5:30 pm	MH Answering Serv.	at	Wht. River Nation	NEXT Field- Major
Tue 05/02/23	7:15 pm	Wht. River Nation	at	Baxter Health	NEXT Field- Major
Tue 05/09/23	5:30 pm	MH Answering Serv.	at	Baxter Health	NEXT Field- Major
Tue 05/09/23	7:15 pm	Wht. River Nation	at	MH Answering Serv.	NEXT Field- Major
Tue 05/16/23	5:30 pm	Baxter Health	at	Wht. River Nation	NEXT Field- Major

April 11, 2023 Page 1 of 1